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Red Velvet Cheesecake 9"- 14 Cut
Short Product Name:
Red Velvet

Devilish Red Velvet Sponge snuggled between two super thick layers of our dreamy luxury Vanilla Cheesecake, topped with a layer of chocolate fudge and mini chocolate curls, all on a crunchy chocolate biscuit

base.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5029872020843   Supplier : The English Cheesecake Company   Suppliers Product Code : N694

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1683kJ

402kcal
25.3g 10.6g 24.2g 0.42g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1683kJ 402kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1683kJ 

402kCal

Carbohydrates 38.6g

of which sugars 24.2g

Fat 25.3g

of which saturates 10.6g

Fibre 1.5g

Protein 5.1g

Salt 0.42g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of Nuts and Sulphites.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Biscuit Base (23%) [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Vegetable Oils (SG RSPO Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents; E500ii, E503ii, Salt],

Double Cream (MILK), Reduced Fat Soft Cheese (MILK) (10%) [Skimmed MILK, Cream(MILK), Permeate, Salt, Tapioca Starch, Thickeners: Xanthan Gum and Locust Bean Gum, Bacterial Starter Culture], Sugar,

Pasteurised Whole EGG Free Range, WHEAT Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Full Fat Soft Cheese (MILK) (3%), Dark Chocolate Chips (3%) [Cocoa Mass; Sugar; Dextrose; Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin.], White Chocolate (2%)

[Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier; SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring], Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Glucose Syrup, MILK, Sponge Mix [Acetylated Distarch Adipate /

E1422, WHEAT Starch, Whey Powder, Diphosphates / E450, Starch, Sodium Carbonates / E500, Sodium Stearoyl-2-lactylate / E481, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids / E475, Sodium Chloride], Water, MILK

Chocolate Curls (0.8%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier; SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], White Chocolate Curls (0.8%) [Sugar, Whole

MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier; SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Starch, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Butter ( MILK), Icing Sugar, Colour (E122), Tapioca Starch, Natural Vanilla Flavouring,

Preservative (Potassium Sorbate (E202)), Modified Starch (Maize).

Supplier's Product Code : N694

Product Added : 23 February 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 November 2023

erudus id : ef2a43375ba64d208239e7ec2a56273a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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